Offices and associates throughout the Americas, Europe, Asia Pacific, Africa and the Middle East.
Savills (UK) Limited. Chartered Surveyors. Regulated by RICS.
A subsidiary of Savills plc. Registered in England No. 2605138. Registered office: 33 Margaret Street, London, W1G 0JD
Erin Banks
E: @savills.com
DL:
Wessex House
Wimborne BH21 1PB

3
4. Other documents
2.8A  Hinckley NRFI Illustrative Masterplan
2.9A  Hinckley NRFI Illustrative Context Masterplan
2.12A   Hinckley NRFI Parameters Plan
4.1D  Hinckley NRFI Statement of Reasons
4.4B   Hinckley NRFI Compulsory Acquisition Schedule
6.1.5A  Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 5 Relevant Legislation and Policy
6.1.10A  Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 10 Noise and Vibration
6.1.11B  Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 11 Landscape and visual effects
6.1.12A   Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 12 Ecology and biodiversity
6.1.18A  Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 18 Energy and Climate Change
6.1.21B  Hinckley NRFI ES Chapter 21 Conclusion
6.2.3.1A  Hinckley NRFI Rail Operations Report
6.2.7.1C  Hinckley NRFI Health and Equality Briefing Note
6.2.8.1B  Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 8.1 Transport Assessment [part 15 of 20] sustainable transport
strategy and plan
6.2.8.2B  Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 8.2 Framework Site Wide Travel Plan [part 1 of 4]
6.2.11.1B Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 11.1 Landscape and Visual Baseline Assessment
6.2.11.2B Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 11.2 Public Rights of Way Appraisal and Strategy
6.2.11.5B Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 11.5 Schedule of Landscape and Visual Construction Effects
6.2.11.6B  Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 11.6 Schedule of Landscape and Visual Operational Effects
6.2.12.1A Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 12.1 Ecology Baseline
6.2.12.2A Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 12.2 Biodiversity Impact Assessment Calculations
6.2.13.1A Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 13.1 Archaeological Assessment
6.2.14.2B Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 14.2 Sustainable Drainage Statement
6.2.21.1  Hinckley NRFI ES Appendix 21.1 Register of Environmental Actions and Commitments
6.3.3.1A  Hinckley NRFI ES Figure 3.1 Illustrative Masterplan
6.3.11.12A Hinckley NRFI ES Figure 11.12 Night time views and photomontages
6.3.11.14A Hinckley NRFI ES Figure 11.14 Public Rights of Way and Informal Open Space Strategy